GM Cowhorse Arena - Alan Funk (Poteet, TX) - 07/23/2022
(Sat) Western Heritage #3 & Below - 31 teams

Last Name

Davis
Funk
Davis
Klostermann
Cheshier
Dvorak
Funk
Mitcham
Cheshier
Roka
Hale
Klostermann
Davis
Woods

First Name

William
Alan
William
Russell
Richard
Yvonne
Alan
Clay
Richard
Alexander
Jay
Russell
William
Linda

(Sat) Western Heritage All Levels - 32 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 101.3 11
1 101.3 11
2 117.3 10
2 117.3 10
3 96.11 7
3 96.11 7
4 76.37 6
4 76.37 6
5 54.49 10
5 54.49 10
6 59.25 6
6 59.25 6
7 53.38 5
7 53.38 5
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 109.16 18
1 109.16 18
2 116.99 18
2 116.99 18
3 110.82 17
3 110.82 17
4 109.99 15
4 109.99 15
5 110.3 14
5 110.3 14
6 57.87 10
6 57.87 10
7 57.19 8
7 57.19 8

Last Name

Davis
Staggs
Davis
Funk
Cheshier
Davis
Funk
Staggs
Mitcham
Staggs
Berry
Hale
Hale
Klostermann

First Name

William
Joshua
William
Alan
Richard
William
Alan
Joshua
Gary
Joshua
Michelle
Jay
Nicole
Russell

Amount
Won
$271.00
$271.00
$163.00
$163.00
$109.00
$109.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$280.00
$280.00
$168.00
$168.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

GM Cowhorse Arena - Alan Funk (Poteet, TX) - 07/24/2022
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(Sun) #11 Rookie (2 cap sort) - 27 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

1 116.96 15 Funk Alan

1 116.96 15 Woods Linda

2 111.52 13 Funk Alan

2 111.52 13 Mitcham Clay

3 105.21 12 Hale Nicole

3 105.21 12 Hernandez Adolfo

4 108.91 12 Mitcham Clay

4 108.91 12 Mitcham Gary

5 109.99 12 Funk Alan

5 109.99 12 Roka Alexander

6 103.51 9 Funk Alan

6 103.51 9 Vonada Kory

(Sun) Western Heritage #3 & Below - 27 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

1 111.29 18 Davis William

1 111.29 18 Klostermann  Russell

2 112.63 16 Funk Alan

2 112.63 16 Roka Alexander

3 115.54 12 Klostermann  Russell

3 115.54 12 McCarrey John

4 102.49 10 Berry Michelle

4 102.49 10 Hale Jay

5 112.88 10 Klostermann  Russell

5 112.88 10 Woods Linda

6 115.54 10 Hale Nicole

6 115.54 10 Mitcham Clay

(Sun) Western Heritage All Levels HC - 24 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

1 112 19 Davis William

1 112 19 McCarrey John

Amount
Won
$284.00
$284.00
$189.00
$189.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$284.00
$284.00
$189.00
$189.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$252.00
$252.00

Points
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115.05
115.05
107.49
107.49
109.74
109.74
99.57

99.57

19
19
18
18
18
18
16
16

Funk
McCarrey
Berry
Hale
Davis
Klostermann
Hale
Klostermann

Alan
John
Michelle
Jay
William
Russell
Jay
Russell

$168.00

$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



